To order contact customerservices@steepergroup.com         289288          www.steepergroup.com
Structural and Socket Components
Lindhe Xtend - Xtend Connect
The Xtend Connect by Lindhe Xtend allows the
quick exchange between different prosthetic
components. Depending upon the lifestyle and
usage needs of the user, the same prosthetic
socket can be worn across multiple limbs with

first step
• Orange wheel colour available
Ordering Information
Please note: These devices do not have a trial period as standard. If you wish to discuss the Xtend Connect please contact your
local product manager for advice prior to placing your order.
Impact Level Descriptions
Low: Daily activities include mostly level ground walking, moving around in the home and the community.
Moderate: Daily activities include up to unlimited walking, climbing stairs and occasional moderate lifting (this does not include
running).
High: Daily activities include fast walking, jogging, running, lifting heavy objects and/or recreational sports.
Xtend Connect Components
Part Number Description Weight Limit
1 NA100-Q30-150 Quick Fit Unit, Tube Clamp 30 mm (Black) 150kg
2 NA100-Q4-150 Quick Fit Unit, 4-Hole Adapter (Black) 150kg
3 NA100-QF-150 Quick Fit Unit, Female Pyramid Adapter (Black) 150kg
4 NA100-QP-150 Quick Fit Unit, M36 Threaded Device (Black) 150kg
5 NA100-BF-150 Base Unit with Female Pyramid Receiver 150kg
6 NA100-BM-150 Base Unit with Male Pyramid Adapter 150kg
7 NA100-B30-150 Base Unit with 30 mm Tube 150kg
1 2 3
 Quick Fit Units  Base Units
4
Product Specification